SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 20234/2022

SUBHASH DESAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, GOVERNOR OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 08-07-2022 This petition was called on for hearing by way of mentioning today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI (VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv. Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv. Mr. Harsh Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List along with connected matters on 11.07.2022.

(MANISH ISSRANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)